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Name

Andrew Douglas
Hugh Simpson
David Stockan
David Spencer
Murray Mackay
Adam Critchley
Ryan Sutherland
David Orr

Emma Dunnett
Grant Anderson
Danny Miller
Jayne Klimas
Michael Aitken
Jamie McCulloch
Alan Miller
Michael Miller
Simon Harrison
George Ewing
John Budge

Paul Steven
Richard Hunt
Bryan Newlands
Dave Ellis

James Kelman
Deborah Larnach
Willie Miller
Graeme Bremner
Sarah Hamilton
Emma Hawkey
Sophie Dunnett
Marcus Brogden
Angus Mackay
Gavin powell
Marion Budge
Jamie Aitken
Robbie Anderson
Graham Miller
Dean Bowman
Jennifer Bremner
Sean Wyllie
Louise Sinclair
John Mackenzie
Nikki Sinclair
David McCarthy
Helen McCarthy
Melanie Hayes
Suzie Anderson
Andrea Merchant
Angus Mackay

Time
31.39 1st
39.15 2nd
39.24 3rd
40.05
40.22
40.56
41.21
41.38
41.55 1stF
42.14
42.54
43.43 2nd F
44.01
44.42
44.44
44.53
44.56
45.06
45.11
45.11
46.12
47.1
47.37
48.05
48.25 3rd F
49.2
50.01
50.03
50.08
50.29
50.51
50.59
51.14
51.46
52.25
52.27
52.28
52.36
52.43
53.11
53.15
53.44
54.18
54.23
54.23
55.15
56.38
57.2
57.34
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Chelsea Durrand
Fiona Bremner
Lorna Flett

Julie Anne Leslie
Jodie Henderson
Colleen Pellow

Nia Bernal

Lyndsay Miller
Graeme Miller
Vicki Teven

Susan Henderson
Christopher Bremner
Peter Dobbie

Kerrie Mackenzie
Alison Smith

Jacqui Oag

Tony Chalmers
Mandy Mcintyre
Davina Lyall

John Hector Murray

57.41
58.22
59.43
59.56
59.59
61.05
61.32
62.11
62.12
63.24
63.54
66.11
66.13
67.34
67.35
69.33
69.33
69.34
90.45

180



